Volkslauf in Otigheim Gber 600 m am 06.11.2010

Platz Name

1 Remy
Lawo
Kolmel
Schreiber
Beitzinger
Lawo
Hofele
Berg
Gernsheck
Rauer
Biickel
Thilenius
Schmitt
Ziegler
Koppel
Kreiser
Dirr
Braun
X
Hiesl
Ostermann
Schlother
Thilenius
Weingartner
Zeinhofer
Klinger
Kihn
Schildhauer
Wild
Nold
Kramer
Engel
Wensch
Jeschor
Kohm
Eberle
Heinz
Wirz
Meier
Jungmann
Roth
Obrist
Fraundorf
Bartosch
Kleinkopf
Kunz
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Vorname
Hugo
Kim

Finn
Alexander
Christian
Lars
Daniel
Niklas
Felix
Jonas
Jonas
Melanie
Benjamin
Niklas
Anna
Niklas
Fabienne
Annika

y

Matheo
Leonie
Johanna
Jan
Lukas
Samira
Tobias
Maurice
Jan

Tim
Marcel
David
Paul Sebastian
Lukas
Adina
Julian
Max
Luca
Miriam
Jerome
Yannik
Alexander
Tim
Leonie
Moritz
Tobias
Simon

Verein

TS Ottersdorf
TSG 1862 Weinheim
Skizunft Bad Herrenalb
Rastatter TV

TS Ottersdorf

TG Otigheim

TG Otigheim

TV Gernsbach
RTV Rastatt

TV Wintersdorf
Brichelwaldschule
Rastatter TV

TV Wintersdorf
TG Otigheim

TV Wintersdorf
LSG Iffezheim
Brichelwaldschule
z
Brichelwaldschule
TG Otigheim
Otigheim
Brichelwaldschule
Brichelwaldschule
Team Zeinhofer
Brichelwaldschule
Brichelwaldschule
TG Otigheim
Brichelwaldschule
TG Otigheim

TG Otigheim
Waldprechtsweier
Brichelwaldschule
Otigheim
Brichelwaldschule
Bischweier

TG Otigheim

RC Sulzbach
Skizunft Bad Herrenalb
TG Otigheim

LAG Obere Murg
TV Wintersdorf
TV Wintersdorf
TG Otigheim
Brichelwaldschule
TG Otigheim

Zeit
0:01:55
0:01:58
0:01:59
0:01:59
0:02:00
0:02:01
0:02:02
0:02:03
0:02:05
0:02:05
0:02:06
0:02:09
0:02:11
0:02:14
0:02:15
0:02:15
0:02:16
0:02:16
0:02:17
0:02:19
0:02:19
0:02:20
0:02:21
0:02:21
0:02:22
0:02:23
0:02:23
0:02:24
0:02:25
0:02:26
0:02:26
0:02:30
0:02:31
0:02:32
0:02:34
0:02:35
0:02:37
0:02:46
0:02:52
0:02:53
0:02:53
0:02:55
0:03:11
0:03:12
0:03:13
0:03:13

Jg

2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2002
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2000
2002
2002
2000
2000
2002
2000
2000
2002
2000
2002
2002
2000
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002

Klasse

Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600
Schiil.600

Rang
1
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Weis
Scherer
Stdsser
Hufnagel
Tep
Haas
Hufnagel
Calibe

Maximilian
Matteo
Tom

Lea

Kevin
Emilia
Elias

Laura

Bruchelwaldschule
TG Otigheim

TG Otigheim
KA-Weiherfeld
TG Otigheim

TG Otigheim
KA-Weiherfeld
Rastatter TV

0:03:14
0:03:15
0:03:16
0:03:33
0:03:34
0:03:35
0:03:35
0:03:38

2002
2002
2002
2000
2002
2001
2002
2002

Schul.600
Schul.600
Schul.600
Schil.600
Schil.600
Schil.600
Schul.600
Schul.600

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54



